
376 377 

1000 500 m

W
eib

er
fä

hr
en

wegElbleitenweg

Holzlagerplatzweg

SCHMILKA

Elbe

Kahntilke

Bergsteig

Kipphorn

M
ül

le
rw

ie
se

nw
eg

Großer  
Winterberg

Hirschtränke Ghs.

Winterbergstraße

Schustergrund

Fischers Grund

Erlsgrund

Grenzw
eg

Grenzweg

Illmenquelle

S-Bahnhof
Schmilka-Hirschmühle

Fähre

Zwiesel-
hütte

Bergsteig

SchMILKAER GEBIET
Blatt 3 – Südostteil

113

114115116117118

119 120
121

122

126

125

124

123

127

545 m

552 m

Hohler Stein

Rosssteigel

Schusterhorn

W
ur

ze
lw

eg

WurzelWarte

PoblätzschWand

lange Wand

sPätlinge

zufallsturm

NP-K

NP-K

N
P

-K

Arbeitsstand: März 2019

Nationalpark

Nationalpark-Kernzone

öffentliche Straßen im NLP
gekennzeichnete Wanderwege 
mit Farbmarkierung im NLP
gekennzeichnete Wanderwege 
ohne Farbmarkierung im NLP
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